:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7565381

Oct 18, 2023 - 06:01 (UTC)

In epoch 236,418 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 401215 - 0.016521160 ETH®
25.82 USD

2 401216 - 0.016864175 ETH®
26.36 USD

3 401217 - 0.058289084 ETH®
91.13 USD

4 401219 - 0.016705045 ETH®
26.11 USD

S 401221 - 0.015762947 ETH®
24.64 USD

6 401222 - 0.016874284 ETH®
26.38 USD

7 401223 - 32.009469828 ETH&®

50,044.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/7565381
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/236418
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401215
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401216
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401217
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401219
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401221
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401222
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401223

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

401224

401226

401230

Validator Id

158552

Amount

- 0.016178936
25.29 USD

- 0.016681200
26.08 USD

- 0.016623324
25.98 USD

- 0.016712883
26.12 USD

- 0.016553320
25.88 USD

- 0.016646601
26.02 USD

- 0.016759104
26.20 USD

- 0.016564071
25.89 USD

- 0.016572036
25.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.041295422
64.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401224
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401226
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401227
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401228
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401230
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401233
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401234
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401235
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/401238
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/158552

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



