

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 13:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7565381</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 18, 2023 · 06:01 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>236,418</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>401215</u>	- 0.016521160 ETH ② 25.82 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>401216</u>	- 0.016864175 ETH ⊘ 26.36 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>401217</u>	- 0.058289084 ETH ↔ 91.13 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>401219</u>	- 0.016705045 ETH ⊘ 26.11 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>401221</u>	- 0.015762947 ETH ⊘ 24.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>401222</u>	- 0.016874284 ETH 🐼 26.38 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>401223</u>	- 32.009469828 ETH ↔ 50,044.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>401224</u>	- 0.016178936 ETH ② 25.29 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>401226</u>	- 0.016681200 ETH ③ 26.08 USD	
<u>10</u>	401227	- 0.016623324 ETH ⊘ 25.98 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>401228</u>	- 0.016712883 ETH ⊘ 26.12 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>401230</u>	- 0.016553320 ETH ⊘ 25.88 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>401233</u>	- 0.016646601 ETH ⊘ 26.02 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>401234</u>	- 0.016759104 ETH ⊘ 26.20 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>401235</u>	- 0.016564071 ETH ③ 25.89 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>401238</u>	- 0.016572036 ETH ② 25.90 USD	
PROP	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	158552

+ 0.041295422 ETH ⊘ 64.56 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.